
DENHAMS

General sale 758 to be held on 19th December of 2018

PUBLIC VIEWING

Friday 14th December 9am - 5pm

Saturday 15th December 9am - 12 noon

Monday 17th December 9am - 5.30pm

Tuesday 18th December 9am - 5.30pm

Wednesday 19th December 9am - 10am

IMPORTANT NOTICES

BIDDING Prior to bidding you will be required to register for a Paddle Number, two forms of identity with
proof of address and a home telephone number will be required.

COMMISSION Buyers Premium of 25% plus vat (30% inclusive) is payable on the hammer price of every lot.

PAYMENT Payment is welcome by debit card. Payment by cheque is not accepted.

CLEARING NO clearing is allowed during the auction, there are NO exceptions to this rule

DELIVERY For delivery of furniture we recommend Libbys Transport 01306 886755 or mobile 07831
799319
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1 A Victorian style pine dining table fitted a frieze drawer and raised on turned supports 76cm h x 163cm l x
76cm w £40-60

2 A carved oak Credence cabinet fitted a cupboard enclosed by an arched panelled door, raised on turned and
block supports 70cm h  x 82cm w x 32cm d £30-50

3 A pine chest of 5 long drawers with gilt metal handles, raised on a platform base 110cm h x 77cm w x 43cm d
£20-30

4 A Chippendale style bleached mahogany bookcase with blind fret work decoration, fitted shelves enclosed by
astragal glazed panelled doors, raised on bracket feet 124cm h x 150cm w x 33cm d £70-90

5 An Indonesian hardwood bookcase with moulded cornice and fretwork apron, fitted adjustable shelves, the
base fitted 2 drawers 186cm h x 104cm w x 46cm d £30-40

6 A rectangular oak extending dining table with concealed extra leaf raised on square supports 78cm h x 181cm
l x 90cm w £40-60

7 A set of 6 beech Windsor stick and bar back dining chairs £30-50

8 A beech cabinet, the upper section fitted 2 cupboards enclosed by panelled doors, the base fitted 4 short
drawers above 7 long drawers with tore handles 197cm h x 102cm x 50cm d £100-150

9 A 1930's octagonal bevelled plate mirror contained in a carved oak frame 53cm x 53cm £20-30

10 A Georgian style chiming longcase clock with gilt dial and Roman numerals contained in a mahogany finished
case £30-40

11 A set of 4 Old Charm oak slat back dining chairs with linen fold decoration and upholstered drop in seats
raised on turned and block supports £14-20

12 A 19th Century inlaid mahogany bookcase, fitted adjustable shelves enclosed by astragal glazed panelled
doors, the base fitted 3 long drawers, raised on an associated base with square tapered supports 159cm h x
100cm w x 30cm d £40-60

13 A teak refectory dining table raised on turned column with H framed stretcher 69cm h x 180cm l x 96cm w
£30-50

14 A carved oak monks bench with lion handles to the sides 99cm h x 96cm w x 43cm d £30-50

15 A Georgian style inlaid mahogany and crossbanded side/dressing table fitted 2 long and 2 short drawers 80cm
h x 120cm w x 53cm d £30-50

16 A white painted bedside cabinet fitted a drawer with cupboard beneath, covered in yellow chintz fabric and with
bevelled plate mirrored panel to the top 86cm h x 38cm w x 38cm d £10-20

17 A Georgian mahogany bar back dining chair with plain mid rail and over stuffed seat, raised on turned supports
together with a Victorian mahogany spoon back chair with plain mid rail raised on turned and reeded supports
£8-14

18 A circular Indonesian pierced and carved hardwood jardiniere stand 90cm h x 30cm diam. £20-30

19 A set of 6 wooden slatted folding hardwood garden chairs £50-75

20 An Oriental hardwood side table fitted a drawer above a recess 76cm h x 65cm w x 35cm d £30-50

21 A Victorian oval mahogany Sutherland table raised on turned supports 73cm h x 90cm w x 16cm d (slight warp
to the top, some bruising and contact marks) £30-40

22 A Sheraton style shield shaped dressing table mirror contained in a mahogany swing frame £24-34

23 A rectangular pine kitchen island, the base fitted 3 baskets, raised on square supports 90cm h x 47cm w x
53cm d £50-75

24 A mahogany piano stool raised on cabriole supports 58cm x 53cm x 33cm £16-24
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25 A Georgian style yew display cabinet on cabinet with moulded and dentil cornice, enclosed by 3 etched
panelled doors, the base fitted 3 long drawers above triple cupboard, raised on bracket feet 203cm h x 122cm
w x 46cm d £20-30

26 A square Georgian style mahogany 2 tier lamp table raised on square tapered supports, spade feet 47cm h x
51cm w x 51cm d, a rectangular Georgian style crossbanded yew coffee table on square supports  47cm x
108cm x 56cm £16-24

27 A Georgian style yew side cabinet the top fitted a raised back above 2 long drawers and double cupboard,
raised on bracket feet 90cm h x 99cm w x 37cm d £14-24

28 A Georgian style crossbanded mahogany side/dressing table fitted 1 long and 4 short drawers, raised on
square tapered supports 78cm x 130cm x 50cm £30-40

29 An oval elm drop flap dining table raised on standard end supports 74cm h x 121cm x 61cm (some ring marks
to the top) £14-24

30 A rustic style carved oak 3 legged slat back chair £14-20

31 A pair of Edwardian walnut pedestal chests of 4 long drawers 71cm x 40cm x 53cm (formerly part of a dressing
table) together with an upper corner section of dressing table with bevelled plate arched panelled doors 60cm
x 62cm x 48cm £20-30

32 A Sheraton style shield shaped dressing table mirror contained in a mahogany swing frame 58cm h x 40cm w
x 21cm d £24-34

33 A military style mahogany and brass banded cabinet with fall front above double cupboards enclosed by
dummy drawers 74cm x 113cm x 50cm d £30-40

34 A Bargeware style rectangular metal painted trunk with hinged lid "The Protector, a Pritchard Product" 32cm x
90cm x 51cm £20-30

35 A Georgian style yew square 2 tier lamp table, the base fitted a drawer raised on bracket feet 157cm h x 45cm
w x 45cm d £16-24

36 A mahogany table top chest of 3 drawers 22cm h x 51cm w x 30cm d £20-30

37 A grey painted oak cabinet with brushing slide fitted a cupboard enclosed by panelled doors flanked by a pair
of shelved recesses 73cm h x 142cm w x 51cm d £30-40

38 A pine hanging corner cabinet with moulded cornice enclosed by a panelled door with tore handle 48cm h x
45cm w x 29cm d £26-36

39 An Edwardian walnut hanging cabinet with pierced panels to the sides, the base fitted a double cupboard
enclosed by bevelled plate mirror panelled doors 64cm h x 69cm w x 15cm d £20-30

40 A television cabinet in the form of a Georgian chest of drawers, with crossbanded top and canted corners,
converted for use as a drinks cabinet, raised on bracket feet 92cm x 77cm w x 47cm d £14-20

41 A Victorian oval figured walnut Sutherland table raised on carved column supports 72cm h x 89cm x 15cm
(some veneers are damaged to the top and bubbling in places) £30-40

42 A pine dresser the upper section with moulded cornice fitted shelves enclosed by glazed panelled doors above
a recess, the base fitted 6 long drawers 217cm hx 149cm w x 43cm d £20-30

43 Shoolbred, a gilt metal and iron bedstead complete with irons 140cm h x 152cm w £20-30

44 An arch shaped pine headboard 103cm h x 136cm w £6-10

45 A 3 tier pine wall mounting shelf unit with shaped cornice, the base fitted 2 short drawers 97cm h x 63cm x
18cm £30-50

46 A rectangular pine kitchen island raised on square supports, the base fitted 3 baskets 90cm h x 119cm w x
53cm d (some staining and marks to the top) £50-75
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47 A pair of mahogany finished chests of 3 long drawers, raised on ogee bracket feet 79cm h x 86cm w x 43cm d
(1 with ring mark to the top) £40-60

48 An Edwardian carved walnut bedside cabinet with raised back, fitted a recess above a panelled door 91cm x
38cm x 37cm £20-30

49 An 18th Century oak dresser back with shaped and moulded cornice, fitted 3 shelves flanked by a pair of
cupboards 120cm h x 179cm w x 21cm d £16-24

50 A circular mahogany Chippendale style occasional table raised on square supports with fretted X framed
stretcher 43cm x 61cm £16-26

51 A rectangular pine lamp table fitted 2 drawers, raised on turned supports 58cm h x 43cm w x 59cm d £20-30

52 A pair of oak dining chairs with upholstered seats and backs raised on bobbin turned and block supports
£14-20

53 A television cabinet in the form of an inlaid mahogany chest with canted corners 99cm h x 87cm w x 51cm d
together with an oak wall shelf 127cm x 122cm x 22cm d £20-30

54 An Edwardian octagonal walnut occasional table raised on 4 turned  columns with X stretcher, 73cm x 48cm x
48cm £20-30

55 A circular Georgian style mahogany 2 tier wig stand fitted 2 drawers 86cm h x 27cm diam. £30-40

56 A circular slatted hardwood garden table together with a lazy susan to the centre, raised on 4 tapered supports
73cm h x 149cm diam. £50-75

57 An Edwardian Art Nouveau mahogany fire screen inset a woolwork panel 87cm h x 69cm w x 20cm d £30-40

58 An Edwardian light oak writing table  with pen and inkwell recess, fitted 1 long drawer with brass swan neck
drop handle, raised on square tapered supports ending in brass caps and casters 76cm h x 75cm w x 46cm d
(1 handle missing) £20-30

59 A Georgian style oval plate dressing table mirror contained in a mahogany swing frame 61cm h x 44cm w x
23cm d £24-34

60 A circular 1930's mahogany 2 tier folding cake stand 91cm h x 26cm w x 28cm d £30-40

61 A circular bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a white painted frame with swag decoration 61cm x 38cm
£30-50

62 A French style white and blue painted chest of 4 long drawers, raised on wrought iron supports 86cm h x 30cm
w x 32cm d £30-50

63 A 1930's oak oval drop flap gateleg dining table raised on spiral turned supports 72cm h x 99cm w x 47cm w
(some contact marks overall) £30-50

64 A circular beech and mahogany occasional table raised on turned and block supports 43cm h x 73cm diam.
£14-20

65 A pine chest of 5 long drawers with chrome finished handles 93cm h x 72cm w x 40cm d £20-30

66 A light oak dining suite comprising draw leaf dining table on square tapered supports 75cm h x 90cm w x 91cm
d together with a set of 4 stick and rail back dining chairs with over stuffed seats £30-40

67 A 20th Century industrial turquoise painted metal 10 drawer filing cabinet with gilt metal handles 41cm x 50cm
x 53cm £100-140

68 An Edwardian aneroid barometer and thermometer with silvered dial contained in a carved oak wheel case
£30-40

69 An Edwardian mahogany 3 tier side table with pierced apron, raised on turned and block supports the base
fitted 1 long drawer 71cm x 50cm x 36cm £20-30

70 A Georgian style mahogany bow front cabinet fitted 1 long drawer above a double cupboard enclosed by
panelled doors, raised on splayed bracket feet 74cm h x 72cm w x 49cm d £24-30
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71 A Georgian style mahogany writing table by Drelex fitted 1 long drawer, raised on square tapered supports
76cm h x 114cm w x 56cm d £24-30

72 A Georgian style serpentine fronted demi-lune hall table with crossbanded top, fitted 2 drawers, raised on 4
square reeded supports ending in spade feet 75cm h x 74cm w x 36cm d £30-50

73 A Georgian style yew dining suite comprising pedestal extending dining table with 1 extra leaf 77cm h x 123cm
l x  93cm w (top is heat damaged) together with 6 bar back dining chairs £20-30

74 A pair of Chinese light Padauk rectangular lamp tables raised on tapered supports 49cm h x 60cm w x 37cm d
£20-30

75 An 18th Century oak dresser plate rack with moulded cornice fitted 4 shelves 102cm h x 131cm w x 15cm d
£20-30

76 A rectangular rattan coffer with hinged lid 45cm h x 84cm w x 43cm d and 1 other £14-20

77 An Edwardian aneroid barometer and thermometer with porcelain dial contained in a carved walnut case
£30-40

78 A square Continental style 2 tier lacquered occasional table, raised on outswept supports 46cm x 27cm x
27cm £30-40

79 A Victorian ebonised nursing chair upholstered in blue buttoned material £16-24

80 A set of 4 reeded white painted and cane backed dining chairs raised on shaped supports £8-14

81 A 19th Century pine hanging corner cabinet fitted shelves enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors 127cm h
x 93cm w £40-60

82 A Maple & Co Chippendale style mahogany writing table with gadrooned border and inset writing surface, fitted
2 long and 2 short drawers raised on cabriole supports 77cm h x 107cm w x 60cm d £40-50

83 A turned beech standard lamp £14-20

84 A wooden and metal 108 bottle wine rack 120cm h x 92cm w x 25cm d £30-50

85 A Georgian style inlaid mahogany demi-lune hall table raised on 3 square tapered supports with spade feet
76cm h x 66cm w x 38cm d £20-30

86 A 1930's Smiths aneroid barometer and thermometer contained in a carved oak wheel case £30-40

87 A 19th Century Continental carved walnut centre table of serpentine outline raised on carved cabriole supports
78cm h x 93cm w x 64cm d (marble top missing) £30-50

88 A 19th Century American carved mahogany rocking chair £40-50

89 3 turned beech standard lamps £20-30

90 A Georgian style demi-lune hall table with crossbanded top, raised on 3 outswept supports 70cm h x 61cm w x
30cm d together with a Victorian turned mahogany slatted luggage rack 46cm h x 61cm w x 37cm d £30-40

91 A Victorian shaped mahogany stretcher table, raised on turned supports with H framed stretcher 65cm h x
77cm w x 38cm d £30-50

92 A circular mahogany revolving adjustable piano stool with upholstered seat raised on a turned column 51cm h
x 33cm diam £30-40

93 An Old Charm oak refectory style dining table raised on pierced shaped supports with H framed stretcher
75cm h x 152cm l x 83cm w £30-50

94 A 1930's shaped mahogany fire screen with Berlin woolwork panel to the centre decorated flowers 84cm h x
59cm w x 27cm £24-34

95 A Georgian style rectangular mahogany bookcase fitted adjustable shelves, raised on a platform base 103cm
h x 94cm w x 31cm d £30-40

96 A pair of circular yew stools/occasional tables raised on X framed supports 46cm h x 45cm £30-40
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97 A 1930's Chippendale style mahogany draw leaf dining table on cabriole, ball and claw supports 76cm h x
98cm w x 91cm d (top is bleached in places) £30-40

98 A beech box seat piano stool with upholstered seat and hinged lid, raised on cabriole supports 50cm h x 53cm
w x 37cm d £20-30

99 A Victorian style circular pine pedestal table raised on pillar and tripod supports 76cm x 89cm £26-36

100 A 1930's Tudor style rectangular oak stool with upholstered seat 36cm h x 61cm w x 42cm d £40-60

101 3 mid 20th Century pressed metal industrial style light shades 17cm x 28cm and 24cm x 51cm (x2) £30-40

102 A Victorian arched plate dressing table mirror contained in a mahogany swing frame having spiral turned
columns to the sides 87cm x 77cm  x 30cm £30-40

103 A square hardwood and leather coffee table/stool, raised on square supports 50cm h x 62cm w x 61cm £10-16

104 A 1920's aneroid barometer with circular silver dial contained in a carved oak case with column decoration to
the sides 32cm x 35cm x 24cm £30-40

105 An Art Nouveau style white painted oval 2 tier occasional table on square supports 61cm x 61c x 45cm £10-16

106 A Victorian rectangular slatted mahogany luggage rack 44cm x 59cm x 40cm, together with a Victorian carved
pine clover leaf table 60cm x 41cm x 43cm (signs of old but treated worm) £24-34

107 A 1930's light oak firescreen with floral Berlin woolwork panel 77cm x 55cm x 16cm and 1 other £8-14

108 A circular Queen Anne style walnut coffee table with quarter veneered top raised on cabriole supports 43cm h
x 62cm together with a circular oak and bamboo jardiniere stand 79cm x 28cm diam. £8-14

109 An Edwardian circular mahogany 2 tier occasional table raised on cabriole supports 72cm h x 57cm diam.
£14-20

111 A pine bed frame 115cm h x 150cm w x 206cm long £10-16

112 A pair of Regency rout style chairs with woven rush seats £20-30

113 A 19th Century Continental etching of a scene with tower and figures walking 18cm x 13cm contained in an
oak frame, H Cox a watercolour study of a pond with boat house 26cm x 36cm (some foxing) in a gilt frame 
and After E Munier "Playmates" coloured print 45cm x 57cm £8-14

114 A 1930's striking wall clock with silvered dial and Arabic  numerals contained in a light oak case £14-20

115 A set of 5 pine dining chairs comprising 1 stick and rail back carver chair and 4 standard, and 1 other pine stick
and rail back carver chair £20-30

116 A French style white painted dressing/side table fitted 3 long drawers on turned and fluted supports 69cm x
127cm x 48cm £30-40

117 A Victorian ebonised ladder back campaign armchair £30-40

118 An 18th Century oval oak drop flap gateleg tea table raised on turned and block supports (some old worm)
67cm h x 80cm w x 34cm £30-50

119 A 1930's oak monks bench raised on bobbin turned and block supports 68cm h x 61cm w x 46cm d £30-40

120 A 1930's oval bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a walnut frame 81cm x 51cm £20-30

121 A Georgian style dining suite comprising oval extending dining table raised on square tapered supports, spade
feet, together with a set of 8 Hepplewhite style camel back dining chairs with upholstered seats raised on
square tapered supports (The chairs have some scratches and stains to the seats) £30-40

122 A fibre and wooden bound cabin trunk (hinge f) 30cm x 92cm x 51cm £24-34

123 A pair of spiral turned oak standard lamps £24-34

124 A child's Continental style white painted bench 46cm x 70cm x 28cm £24-34

125 5 various vintage leather suitcases 17cm x 65cm x 41cm, 17cm x 55cm x 37cm, 15cm x 55cm x 33cm, 13cm x
45cm x 34cm and 13cm x 18cm x 32cm (no handle to the last case and all are worn in places) £40-60
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126 A 1930's carved oak open arm monks chair, the top carved a galleon 56cm h x 53cm w x 53cm d £30-40

127 A wrought iron 3 piece fire side companion set comprising poker, tongs and spade £24-34

128 An Edwardian aneroid barometer and thermometer with porcelain dial contained in a carved oak wheel case
£24-34

129 A wall mounting students bureau 46cm x 86cm x 12cm together with a leather suitcase 17cm x 71cm x 37cm
£20-30

130 A monochrome print "St Michaels Mount" contained in a Hogarth frame 30cm x 39cm together with a black and
white photograph of a Chinese fisherman 39cm x 49cm £8-14

131 A Zambian embossed copper table lamp decorated figures, on a square base 56cm h x  31cm x 31 cm £20-30

132 Watercolour drawing, study of a chateau 34cm x 24cm together with a limited edition coloured print of Venice
25cm x 33cm and a print, after Dega, girl with dog. £8-14

133 A Georgian style mahogany bookcase with crossbanded top fitted 2 short drawers bove a recess 77cm x 79cm
x 33cm £30-50

134 An Art Deco walnut chest with raised back, fitted 3 long drawers on bracket feet 85cm h x 99cm w x 51cm d
£30-50

135 A Georgian style rectangular mahogany coffee table with quarter veneer top, raised on standard end supports
with H framed stretcher 50cm x 91cm x 45cm £20-30

136 A rectangular carved oak occasional table, the top inset a plate glass mirror, raised on turned and block
supports 48cm h x 56cm w x 45cm d £24-34

137 A collection of mirrors including a rectangular bevelled plate wall mirror in a decorative gilt frame 95cm x 65cm,
rectangular mirror in a gilt reeded frame 55cm x 84cm, an oval mirror contained in a gilt frame surmounted by
a swag 51cm x 55m and oval plate mirror in a pierced gilt metal frame 49cm x 28cm £30-40

138 A rectangular Victorian inlaid rosewood trinket box with hinged lid 10cm x 25cm x 16cm £20-30

139 A mid 20th Century red formica 4 tier tea trolley 73cm h x 68cm x 38cm £30-40

140 A Queen Anne style oval walnut dressing table stool with woven cane seat 43cm x 54cm x 40cm together with
a Tudor style rectangular oak stool with upholstered seat raised on turned and block supports 32cm x 71cm x
40cm £24-34

141 A set of 3 Victorian mahogany balloon back bedroom chairs with shaped mid rails and over stuffed seats,
raised on turned supports £20-30

142 A Victorian pierced and cast iron fender with floral decoration 24cm h x 171cm w x 31cm d £30-40

143 A Georgian style mahogany twin pillar D end extending dining table with 1 extra leaf, raised on turned column
and tripod base 74cm h x 42cm w x 149cm l x 208cm when extended (There are light scratches to the to the
top and it requires a polish) £30-50

145 A Victorian mahogany writing table with inset writing surface, fitted 2 drawers with brass swan neck drop
handles, raised on a turned column with brass caps and casters 74cm h x 122cm w x 67cm d (slight damage
to the front edge in places) £70-90

146 An Edwardian carved mahogany music cabinet, the upper section with broken pediment above a recess, fitted
shelves enclosed by a glazed panelled door, the lower section fitted a music purdonium, raised on ogee
bracket feet 121cm h x 46cm w x 39cm d (left hand bracket foot is damaged and missing) £30-40

147 A Victorian circular beech and mahogany snap top tea table raised on a turned column 70cm x 97cm diam.
(Some staining and ring marks to the top) £36-46

148 An Art Nouveau brass and mirrored bevelled glass fire screen with floral decoration 81cm x 45cm x 21cm
together with a brass and mesh 3 fold spark guard 56cm h x 75cm w £24-34
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149 A Victorian circular snap top dining table raised on a turned column and tripod base 70cm h x 116cm diam.
(split to the top, some veneers are missing to the edge) £30-40

150 An Art Deco turned beech smokers pedestal ashtray with sliding match drawer to the centre, raised on a
turned column 70cm x 13cm (brass ashtray missing) £24-34

151 A 19th Century 2 tier mahogany corner wash stand with later associated top, the base fitted 1 long drawer,
raised on outswept supports 172cm h x 61cm w x 42cm d £30-40

152 Maple and Co., an Edwardian carved satinwood dressing chest with bevelled plate arch shaped mirror
surmounted by a carved and pierced panel, the base fitted 2 glove drawers, 2 short and 2 long drawers, raised
on ogee bracket feet 187cm h x 114cm w x 54cm d together with a matching pot cupboard with arched raised
back and enclosed by panelled doors, raised on ogee bracket feet 86cm h x 139cm w x 36cm d (light
scratches and ring marks to both) £30-40

153 Thornton and Herne, a 19th Century circular pine coaching table raised on turned supports 61cm h x 96cm
diam.  (some splits to the top) £30-50

154 A vintage BBC wireless box converted to a chest of 4 drawers with hinged top 28cm x 34cm x 28cm £26-36

155 A pair of carved mahogany open arm chairs with acanthus arms, upholstered seat and back, raised on
cabriole, ball and claw supports £40-60

156 A 1920's beech carver chair with drop in seat £20-30

157 Gastrone Breddo, print signed in pencil, abstract study still life, signed in pencil no.57/125 68cm x 48cm £8-14

158 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany bureau bookcase with associated top having a moulded cornice and adjustable
shelves enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, the base fitted 3 long drawers, raised on bracket feet
193cm h x 77cm w x 42cm d £50-75

159 7 empty first day cover albums and 5 empty stamp albums, a blue and orange plastic crate containing a
collection of loose world stamps etc and other empty stamp albums, catalogues etc £20-30

160 An 18th Century mercury wheel barometer and thermometer with silvered dial contained in an inlaid mahogany
case £30-50

161 An engraved copper print plate for a map of the town Ashton-under-Lyne 57cm x 64cm £20-30

162 2 vintage brown leather suitcases 20cm x 71cm x 44cm, 19cm x 61cm x 38cm together with 2 briefcases 8cm
x 44cm x 32cm and 8cm x 45cm x 31cm £40-60

163 An Edwardian style inlaid mahogany  panel end bedstead 138cm x 117cm w x 206cm l £30-50

164 A pine corner cabinet with moulded and dentil cornice fitted 5 shelves and having fluted columns to the side
209cm h x 63cm w x 31cm d £30-50

165 A 19th Century style Continental rectangular plate mirror contained in a decorative frame 151cm h x 100cm w
£30-50

166 A 1930's Art Deco chiming granddaughter clock with square silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in an
oak case 136cm h x 22cm w x 14cm d £30-40

167 A pine chest of 2 short and 1 long drawers with tore handles, raised on a platform base 50cm h x 99cm w x
45cm d £30-50

168 A plaster fluted column with Corinthian capital raised on a square base 108cm x 24cm x 24cm (chip to base)
£30-50

169 An Edwardian mahogany Sutherland table 65cm x 61cm x 17cm £30-40

170 A mahogany bookcase fitted adjustable shelves, raised on bracket feet 97cm x 76cm x 27cm £30-40

171 A beech framed Queen Anne style walnut dressing table stool with upholstered drop in seat raised on cabriole
supports 44cm h x 45cm w x 35cm d, together with an Art Deco mahogany dressing table stool with cane seat
on square tapered supports 43cm x 48cm x 36cm £20-30

Page 8/20



172 A New Home manual sewing machine model no. 131 £14-20

173 An elm rectangular dining table raised on a square column with cruciform base 76cm h x 140cm l x 81m cm w
£30-50

174 A gilt metal reeded column standard lamp with Corinthian capital together with 2 turned beech standard lamps
£20-30

175 Walter Knoll, a set of 4 Walter Knoll Vostra 607 Classic Edition mid 20th Century tubular chrome and red felt
style material upholstered chairs (one chair has 2 small holes to the upholstery to the back) £100-150

176 A Spanish style rectangular carved mahogany coffee table raised on shaped supports 50cm h x 140cm l x
56cm w £30-50

177 A pair of Victorian mahogany balloon back bedroom chairs £20-30

178 An Art Deco oak Canterbury slope/bookcase, the upper section fitted a 2 division Canterbury, the base fitted 2
shelves 81cm x 38cm x 16cm £30-40

179 A Chinese style wooden well bucket 54cm x 41cm together with a copper and brass jug 30cm £24-34

180 A rectangular grey painted pine coffer with hinged lid 33cm h x 92cm w x 45cm d £30-40

181 A Georgian style winged armchair upholstered in dark pink material £40-60

182 A 19th Century pine chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with ceramic handles, raised on bun feet 83cm h x
85cm w x 43cm d (section of timber is missing from the front) £30-40

183 A rectangular wicker basket with hinged lid 31cm x 62cm x 49cm £24-34

184 A black painted pine cabinet enclosed by glazed panelled doors 78cm x 106cm x 36cm (section of timber
missing to the left hand side) £30-40

185 A pine trunk with hinged lid raised on a platform base 49cm h x 87cm w x 47cm d £30-40

186 A rectangular bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a mahogany frame 48cm x 41cm, a white painted arch
shaped bevelled plate mirror 64cm x 72cm and a rectangular mirror contained in a gilt and black frame 63cm x
85cm £24-34

187 In the style of Picasso, a print of a seated lady 22cm x 40cm contained in an ebonised frame £20-30

188 A child's 1940's metal framed folding fishing seat £16-26

189 A rectangular mahogany Canterbury, the upper section with inset leather writing surface 50cm x 50cm x 25cm
£10-20

190 A rectangular mahogany fishing tackle/collectors box with hinged lid and fall front, fitted 4 short and 3 drawers
to the interior 44cm h x 51cm w x 25cm d £30-40

191 A rectangular mahogany box with hinged lid containing a collection of fly tying equipment 27cm x 48cm w x
35cm d and 1 other mahogany fly tying box 43cm x 46cm x 16cm £24-34

192 Oil painting on board, harbour scene with barges 50cm x 61cm, the reverse with Ravensbourne Gallery label
£14-20

193 2 plastic fishing tackle boxes containing a collection of hooks, etc £24-34

194 A blue plastic fishing tackle box with a collection of floats, weights etc £20-30

195 6 plastic fly boxes and a collection of flies £20-30

196 A canvas fishing bag containing spare spools, weights, 3 plastic fly boxes etc £20-30

197 3 shallow wooden boxes containing various fishing floats £30-40

198 A collection of lures contained in a Samsonite case and a plastic box of various fishing tackle £24-34

199 A canvas and leather trimmed trout/salmon bag together with various tackle, fly box, reel, an Alvis retractor, a
British trout landing net and mini fly box floats etc £24-34

200 2 wooden float boxes and contents of fishing floats £24-34

201 A large blue plastic crate containing a collection of big game fishing lures, floats, etc £30-40
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202 A Fladen Charter Surf 7000 fishing reel, ditto Chieftain 50 and a Secret water 40 reel £24-34

203 A Shakespeare fishing seat/box with octopus sides containing a collection of tackle £30-40

204 A Black and Decker metal and plastic 28 drawer chest containing various items of fishing tackle, hooks etc
£26-36

205 A rectangular oak box with hinged lid together with an orange plastic crate containing a large collection of
mixed fishing tackle, all unused and including Berkley line etc £24-34

206 4 vintage canvas and leather salmon tackle fishing bags £26-36

207 A printed fishing notice "To all lovers of angling, C Fellows, Catherine Street, Salisbury" 35cm x 20cm £24-34

208 A Lintek large green fishing box seat containing a collection of reel pouches and minor tackle £24-34

209 2 Masterline John Wilson fishing floats/match rods -  a 10' and an 11' contained in original bags £30-40

210 An Edgar Sealey 8' pier fishing rod and a Milbro 11' beach casting rod £26-36

211 An American Lamiglas 10' graphite fly fishing rod (line weight 8/9) together with an 8'6" fly rod and a Regent
9'6" high carbon rod (line weight 7/8) all in cloth bags £26-36

212 2 Fox Tourist 12' 3.25lbs fishing rods contained in carrying cases £24-34

213 A Storm Specialist 12' Mullet/branded carbon fibre fishing rod and an Edgar Sealey 13' TTT rod £24-34

214 An Abu Garcia fly max fishing rod, an Abu Atlantic 303 carbon fibre rod, a Pro Performance carbon pro fly 300
10' 2 piece fly rod, an Abu Garcia max match 5130 13' rod £30-50

215 A John Wilson Avon-Quiver 11' carbon fibre 2 piece fishing rod, a Middy 1Q big fish rod, a Clarke-Dawes 12' 2
section fishing rod "The Caster", a Stead-fast Avon type 2 piece fishing rod £30-40

216 A Jarvis Walker John Wilson Mirage 10' float fishing rod complete with plastic tube case £30-40

217 8 various fishing rods contained in a plastic carrying case £30-40

218 An oak bureau, the fall front revealing a fitted interior above 3 long graduated drawers with brass swan neck
drop handles, raised on bracket feet 108cm h x 92cm w x 42cm d £16-24

219 A Victorian mahogany and brass banded writing slope with hinged lid 16cm x 50cm x 25cm (no interior) £30-40

220 A Victorian octagonal inlaid walnut work table of conical form, raised on a pillar and tripod base 68cm x 41cm x
41cm £40-60

221 A set of 6 Regency style mahogany bar back dining chairs with shaped mid rails and upholstered drop in seats
raised on sabre supports £40-60

222 After Cecil Aldin, a pair of coloured prints "Consolidation" and "Resignation" 14cm x 18cm £24-34

223 A Victorian rectangular rosewood twin compartment tea caddy with hinged lid 11cm x 19cm x 11cm (section of
veneer missing from the top), together with a ditto sarcophagus shaped caddy 10cm x 20cm x 12cm £30-40

224 A pair of Regency style hexagonal coaching lanterns £50-75

225 A chinoiserie style metal dome shaped trunk decorated figures 37cm h x 51cm w x 38cm d £30-50

226 A Victorian striking mantel clock contained in a 2 colour marble case (no pendulum) £24-34

227 An oak oval drop flap gateleg tea table raised on spiral turned supports 74cm h x 77cm x 36cm £30-50

228 4 rectangular Chinese lacquered panels inlaid hardstones decorated figures 92cm x 31cm £40-50

229 In the manner of Niels Moller, a set of 6 dining chairs with woven cord upholstered seats and back (cord is
loose to most of the seats) £40-60

230 Montague Dawson, a signed coloured print "Pieces of Eight" 66cm x 78cm £50-75

231 Montague Dawson, a signed coloured print "Night Mist" 66cm x 78cm £50-75

232 Tretchikoff, a coloured print "Chinese Girl" 61cm h x 51cm £24-34

233 A pine wardrobe with moulded cornice, enclosed by panelled doors, raised on bun feet 196cm h x 107cm w x
55cm d £30-50
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234 A blue painted 6 tier waterfall bookcase 198cm x 93cm x 32cm £30-50

235 An Edwardian satinwood wall mounted shelf, the base fitted 2 drawers 61cm h x 27cm w x 21cm d, together
with a pair of carved wooden bookends in the form of elephants £30-40

236 A brown leather suitcase 20cm x 60cm x 37cm £26-36

237 A mid 20th Century rectangular teak and laminate finished folding trolley table 74cm x 88cm x 39cm £20-30

238 A light oak display cabinet the upper section enclosed by glazed sliding panelled doors, the base fitted a
cupboard enclosed by panelled doors 145cm h x 69cm w x 28cm d £30-50

239 A walnut chest of 2 short and 3 long graduated drawers with brass swan neck handles, raised on a platform
base 104cm h x 104cm w x 51cm d (1 handle missing) £40-60

240 A set of 5 oak and leather Cromwellian style dining chairs, raised on turned and block supports comprising 2
carvers and 3 standard £30-40

241 A mid 20th Century teak and ebonised room divider fitted shelves and cupboards 191cm h x 92cm w x 47cm d
£30-50

242 An oak dresser, the raised back fitted 3 shelves, the base fitted 2 drawers above  a double cupboard with linen
fold and arcaded decoration 178cm h x 122cm w x 45cm d £30-50

243 A mid 20th Century teak and ebonised desk fitted 1 long and 4 short drawers raised on turned supports 79cm
h x 140cm w x 76cm d £30-50

244 An Ercol dark elm drop flap dining table raised on tapered supports with X framed stretcher 76cm h x 74cm w x
60cm d £24-34

245 A Chippendale style mahogany corner chair with pierced vase shaped slat back and upholstered drop in seat,
raised on cabriole ball and claw supports with X framed stretcher £30-50

246 A Victorian style rectangular mahogany footstool upholstered in buttoned brown leather, raised on square
tapered supports 35cm h x 61cm w x 42cm d £30-50

247 A square Chippendale style pierced mahogany urn table raised on column supports with pierced X framed
stretcher 68cm x 31cm x 32cm £40-60

248 A hardwood sideboard fitted 3 drawers, the base fitted 3 cupboards enclosed by arch panelled doors with
grilled panels, raised on a platform base 91cm h x 176cm w x 51cm d £40-60

250 A vintage style dial telephone £20-30

251 A winged armchair upholstered in gold coloured material raised on bun feet £30-50

252 A pair of Art Deco armchairs upholstered in sculptured blue material £30-50

253 A winged armchair upholstered in gold material raised on turned supports £30-50

254 A pair of Adam style brass fire dogs together with a pair of fire tongs and shovel £26-36

255 A gold painted simulated bamboo open armchair with woven cane back and upholstered seat £20-30

256 A 19th Century weathered elm rocking chair (1 rocker f) £40-50

257 A set of 5 Georgian style high back dining chairs with upholstered seats and backs raised on square tapered
supports £24-34

258 A Victorian carved walnut slat and bar back dining chair with over stuffed seat, a Victorian oak bedroom chair
with bobbin turned decoration and a 19th Century simulated rosewood bar back bedroom chair with woven
cane seat £10-20

259 An Edwardian arm/nursing chair upholstered in red material raised on bun supports £20-30

260 A Georgian oak bureau, the fall front revealing a stepped interior above 2 short and 3 long drawers  104cm h x
91cm w x 51cm d £40-60

261 An oval bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a shaped mahogany frame 146cm h x 60cm £20-30
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262 An oak roll top desk, the interior fitted pigeon holes, the base fitted 1 long drawer flanked by 3 short drawers
116cm h x 90cm w x 65cm d £40-60

263 A Cedar? trinket box with hinged lid 15cm x 35cm x 36cm, a rectangular mahogany ditto 13cm x 30cm x 22cm,
a Victorian mahogany 3 division cutlery tray 8cm x 28cm x 39cm, 1 other cutlery tray 5cm x 32cm x 24cm
£20-30

264 A circular Indian embossed brass tray raised on a folding carved and pierced hardwood stand 53cm x 53cm x
60 diam. £30-40

265 A Louis style carved and painted wooden single bed frame 137cm h x 115cm w x 207cm l, complete with box
base £30-40

266 An artists beech framed table easel together with 2 folding easels £30-40

267 A rectangular oak bookcase raised on reeded supports 77cm h x 67cm w x 32cm d £20-30

268 A brass preserving pan with polished steel handle 13cm x 31cm together with a square glass lantern/terrarium
46cm x 18cm x 18cm £24-34

269 A copper and brass coaching horn £30-40

270 A brass charger and a copper charge, a martingale hung horse brasses, minor metalware and a mirror £14-20

271 A 1970's Joe Colombo "Boby" white plastic makeup and vanity pedestal trolley  94cm x 43cm x 39cm
£100-150

272 William Barnes, watercolour, rural scene with trees and buildings in the distance, signed to the bottom right
hand corner 34cm x 47cm, the reverse labelled William Barnes, 13 Cranleigh Road, Merton Park £8-14

273 34 various OO gauge model railway carriages £30-50

274 A quantity of OO gauge rolling stock £24-34

276 A Corgi Batman Batmobile (Robin missing) and a collection of other toy cars (all play worn) £24-34

277 A Dublo gauge locomotive and tender together with a Hornby Southern tank engine (f) and 1 other locomotive
and tender (f) £24-34

278 A Dinky 449 Johnstone road sweeper model, boxed £16-24

279 A child's 1950's/60's Pedigree push-along figure of a terrier, a battery operated walking dog and a black baby
walker doll £30-40

280 A Tonka car transporter, earth moving machine and other Tonka Toys etc £24-34

281 A childs wooden farmyard set comprising enclosure, 5 shire horses, 6 pigs, 3 sheep, 3 cows and 4 chickens
£30-40

282 A Corgi limited edition model of a Sunderland Mk III, ditto Avro Lancaster B Mk I special, ditto Vickers
Wellington Mk X and a ditto Bolton Paul Defiant £30-40

283 A yellow teddy bear 74cm together with 2 yellow figures of dogs £14-20

284 A Matchbox Series A1 petrol pump boxed, a Corgi James Bond Aston Martin DB5 (missing figure and tyre), a
Corgi Major racing car transporter and a collection of various toy cars, (all play worn) £26-36

285 An ebony walking cane with silver band and horn handle, a Wimbledon Special tennis racket and a lacquered
card box the lid decorated storks 2cm x 16cm x 11.5cm £16-24

286 16 Frameability cigarette cards of fire engines together with a plastic model fire engine and various plastic
figures of fireman £14-20

287 A 19th Century mahogany chest of 3 long drawers with brass ring drop handles, raised on bracket feet 94cm h
x 99cm w x 49cm d £40-60

A section of moulding is missing to the left hand edge, a new section of timber has been let into the back, there
is water damage to the top and the handles have been replaced
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288 A 1930's child's American dolls house 43cm x 36cm x 25cm £20-30

289 An Ertl train set £16-24

290 A quantity of children's building blocks, games etc £16-24

291 A child's Triang pressed metal pushchair £14-20

292 A set of 4 beech stick and rail back dining chairs with solid seats and turned supports with H framed stretchers
£40-60

293 Kathleen Nolan, a watercolour, study of a jug of wild flowers 35cm x 26cm, 1 other study of flower head 28cm
x 38cm, Josephine Chisholm a coloured print "Winchester Cathedral" 25cm x 36cm unframed £20-30

294 A pair of Optomax 10 x 50 binoculars, a pair of Regent 7 x 50 binoculars, a pair of Le Jockey Club field
glasses, pair of boy scout field glasses, pair of French Prisam field glasses and 1 other marked 10 lenses
£30-50

295 Volumes 1-3 "Stanley Gibbons Stamps of the World 2001" and a collection of loose world stamps £8-14

296 A Royal Corps of Signals stable belt, an American black leather pistol holster, 3 webbing belts and a quantity
of various military webbing £40-60

297 A Scalextric Formula One set boxed, a Super Turismos set boxed and various track £26-36

298 2 silver plated entree dishes and a collection of silver plated items £20-30

299 A brown leather suitcase with brass mounts 17cm x 56cm x 34cm £20-30

300 A Georgian style mahogany bow front bedside chest of 2 long drawers raised on square tapered supports
66cm x 46cm x 36cm £20-30

301 A white painted Lloyd Loom corner linen basket 59cm x 47cm x 34cm £20-30

302 A military Bleeping bag, a camouflage jacket, liner for a cold weather jacket, a webbing bag, map case, etc
£30-40

303 A Victorian walnut and brass mounted coal box with hinged lid 31cm x 34cm x 49cm (no shovel or liner)
£30-50

304 A Georgian style inlaid mahogany dining suite comprising oval inlaid mahogany and crossbanded D end dining
table with 1 extra leaf 73cm h x 160cm l together with 6 bar back dining chairs comprising 2 carvers and 4
standard £30-50

305 French oIl on canvas, Parisienne market scene, indistinctly signed to right hand corner, 60cm x 90cm £50-75

306 6 volumes of Wisden's Cricketing Almanack 1985, 2002 (2) and 2003 (x3) £26-36

307 After Arthur Taylor, a Victorian coloured print, study of a country cottage with figures and cart 60cm x 91cm in
a gilt frame £24-34

308 4 Liberty style glass newel post finials 10cm x 14cm x 14cm £20-30

309 Alan Eyles, 1 volume "Round The Coast" an album of pictures from photographs of cliff seaside places of
interest in Great Britain and Ireland and a small collection of books £20-30

310 A circular pink Chinese rug decorated dragons 130cm diam. £20-30

312 20 various 19th Century Chinese watercolours on rice paper of figures at pursuits 18cm x 25cm contained in 8
rectangular frames £80-120

313 A quantity of various England flags, all as wrapped and as new £24-34

314 A 19th Century French ebonised cabinet on cabinet, the upper section with geometric cornice, the interior fitted
shelves enclosed by glazed panelled doors, marked RIVE GAUCHE ...  the base fitted 2 drawers above a
double cupboard and having turned columns to the sides 186cm h x 114cm x 48cm (one of the back panels to
the base is missing) £80-120
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315 A Victorian bleached mahogany Sutherland table raised on turned supports 75cm h x 91cm x 12cm (damage
to the rule joints) £30-40

316 A pine drop flap gateleg dining table 74cm h x 90cm x 38cm £16-24

317 A child's Edwardian elm Windsor style training chair raised on turned supports with H framed stretcher £30-40

318 A rectangular slatted oak luggage rack raised on square tapered supports 46cm h x 61cm x 41cm d £20-30

319 A Victorian pierced brass fender 12cm h x 104cm w x 25cm d £30-40

320 A 1930's Georgian style mahogany display cabinet with moulded cornice, fitted shelves enclosed by astragal
glazed panelled doors, raised on square tapered supports 169cm h x 75cm w x 36cm d £30-50

321 A 19th Century mahogany hall chair with pierced shaped back and solid seat raised on turned supports £24-34

322 A rectangular counter box with hinged lid 23cm x 91cm l x 39cm w £24-34

323 A Victorian style aluminium hexagonal garden lantern, raised on a turned and fluted base 210cm h x 30cm
£30-50

324 A 4 section aluminium 15 rung surveyors ladder £24-34

325 An Edwardian walnut ladder back open arm chair with Berlin woolwork seat raised on turned supports £26-36

326 A circular terracotta plant pot with dragon decoration 47cm x 41cm £30-40

327 A wooden model of an RAF Air Sea Rescue launch 30cm h x 99cm w x 23cm d £20-30

328 A circular embossed brass charger decorated a country cottage 56cm, a rectangular copper planter, ditto in
the form of a coal scuttle and a copper harvest measure £20-30

329 A collection of 1960's "Look and Learn" magazines £8-12

331 A brass model of a horse and cart and a collection of metalware £20-30

332 A 19th Century polished steel and brass fender 18cm h x 129cm w x 25cm d (some sections of steel are
missing) £24-34

333 R Moll, a limited edition bronzed cold cast head and shoulders portrait bust of a girl  "Arabella" no.86/750,
20cm h x 16cm x 16cm £45-65

334 A pair of gilt painted plaster figures of standing Chinese sages 63cm h x 17cm diam. £20-30

335 R Moll, a limited edition bronzed cold case head and shoulders portrait bust of a girl "Belissa"  no.159/750
20cm h x 12cm x 8cm £45-65

336 A set of 6 silver handled tea knives, 6 silver plated pudding spoons with server, 6 chromium plated tea knives
and forks and a small canteen of chromium plated flatware, all cased £30-50

337 A pair of Victorian cast iron circular coal hole covers 35cm £24-34

338 R Moll, a limited edition bronzed cold cast figure of a standing naked lady "Eliza" no. 345/750 £80-100

339 An Ihagee Exa 500 camera with Carl Zeiss Jena Pancolar 2/50 lens, a large lens and carrying bag £40-60

340 3 medium size Royal Doulton character jugs, 3 Wedgwood circular blue Jasperware dishes, 4 Royal Worcester
dishes and a Crown Derby style paperweight £24-34

341 A 3 draw brass telescope marked Ross, a pair of International Military 8 x 26 field glasses and a pair of
Miranda 10 x 50 binoculars £30-40

342 A pair of Willie The Ghillie "The Lure" fishing lures, contained in an oak presentation box £30-40

343 A gentleman's steel cased Diamond & Co calendar wristwatch, with diamond set dial on a black leather strap,
boxed £20-260

344 A Swiss Master gentleman's wristwatch with blue dial and chrome integral strap £24-34

345 A gentleman's wristwatch with integral stainless steel bracelet, the dial set a 1955 half crown, no box £24-34

346 A Gianni Ricci gentleman's wristwatch with blue dial on a chrome metal bracelet £24-34

347 A gentleman's Ingersoll wristwatch with black dial contained in a gilt case with ditto integral bracelet £24-34

348 A gentleman's Ingersoll wristwatch with black dial contained in a chrome case with integral bracelet £24-34

Page 14/20



349 A gentleman's wristwatch on a leather strap, the dial set a 1939 half penny, boxed £24-34

350 A pocket watch, the outer case set a 1919 penny complete with chain, boxed £24-34

351 A lady's wristwatch with integral metal bracelet, the dial set a 1960 threepenny bit, boxed £24-34

352 A gentleman's wristwatch on a leather strap, the dial set a 1957 half penny, boxed £24-34

353 A Penny pocket watch, the top set a 1934 penny complete with chain, boxed £24-34

354 A gentleman's wristwatch on a leather strap,  the dial set a 1966 half penny, boxed £24-34

355 A lady's wristwatch on a leather strap, the dial set a 1943 threepenny bit, boxed £24-34

356 A gentleman's wristwatch on a leather strap, the dial set a 1964 half penny, boxed £24-34

357 A penny pocketwatch set a 1927 penny complete with chain, boxed £24-34

358 A gentleman's wristwatch on a leather strap, the dial set a 1964 half penny boxed £24-34

359 An Ingersoll gold plated pocket watch with silvered dial and Arabic numerals complete with chain, boxed
£24-34

360 A gentleman's wristwatch on an integral stainless steel bracelet, set a 1947 half crown, boxed £24-34

361 A gentleman's Swiss Master wristwatch with silvered dial, Roman numerals and calendar aperture, on a
leather strap, boxed £24-34

362 A gentleman's Ingersoll wristwatch with silvered dial, phases of the moon and calendar aperture with an
integral chrome bracelet, boxed £24-34

363 A gentleman's Swiss Master limited edition wristwatch with white dial and integral bi-metal bracelet, boxed
£24-34

364 A gentleman's wristwatch with integral mesh bracelet, the dial set a 1950 half crown, no box £24-34

365 A gentleman's wristwatch with integral bracelet, the dial set a 1966 half crown,  no box £24-34

366 A gentleman's Ingersoll wristwatch with white dial and gilt metal integral bracelet, boxed £24-34

367 A gentleman's Aqua Swiss diver's wristwatch with black dial, gilt numerals and integral bi-metal bracelet
£24-34

368 A silver plated pin cushion in the form of a lady's shoe, a silver plated specimen vase etc £14-20

369 A magnifying glass with 15cm circular lens and faceted glass handle £24-34

370 A quantity of silver and other pocket watches, mostly f £10-16

371 A Russian ceramic bell with a cat handle 9cm, 2 others, a whistle and 2 figures £16-24

372 A magnifying glass with 10cm lens and turned handle together with a rectangular pierced Eastern hardwood
trinket box with hinged lid 3cm x 7cm x 5cm £24-34

373 A Chinese hardstone metal bangle and minor jewellery £6-12

374 A 20th Century Russian ceramic bell the handle in the form of an angel and 6 other figurines £16-24

375 A pair of opera glasses complete with leather case £30-40

376 A Waterford Crystal magnifying glass with 7cm circular lens and faceted glass handle £24-34

377 3 ladies evening bags £10-20

378 A pair of silver plated scallop shaped butter dishes, a 4 piece egg cruet stand etc £24-34

379 A Russian ceramic whistle in the form of a dog, 5 other ceramics figures £16-24

380 A turned wooden challis 13cm, 2 wooden desk blotters, a treen nutcracker and a pipe bowl £20-30

382 A collection of 45rpm records £30-40

383 A Peter Simon's 10th Anniversary limited edition figure boxed £10-16

385 A Victorian light oak standish fitted 2 inkwells and 2 pen recesses, the base fitted a drawer 7cm x 31cm x
20cm together with 1 other enclosed by a hinged lid 6cm x 23cm x 16cm £24-34

386 An Eastern hardwood and brass mounted rectangular box with hinged lid 8cm x 27cm x 8cm, an oval Eastern
twin handled wooden dish 8cm x 48cm x 22cm, a circular ditto 6cm x 33cm x 47cm £30-40
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387 A Georgian style yew kneehole pedestal desk with green inset writing surface above 1 long and 8 short
drawers, raised on bracket feet 77cm h x 122cm w x 61cm d £50-75

388 A Victorian walnut nursing chair with pierced vase shaped slat back, upholstered in Dralon, raised on turned
and fluted supports (Dralon is worn) £30-40

389 An Edwardian French bedroom timepiece with enamelled dial and Arabic numerals contained in an arched
inlaid mahogany case (glass f and missing) £24-34

390 A Victorian gilt mounted cane with horn handle £16-24

391 A 3 piece demi-fluted silver plated tea set £16-24

392 A silver plated 3 piece repousse tea set, ditto tray and minor items £30-40

393 Joan Morgan ARCA, watercolour, signed "Above The Italian Gardens, Eastbourne", labels en verso 27cm x
36cm £30-40

394 Print, Shergar with Walter Swinburn up, 60cm by 72cm £24-34

395 Val Millray, oils on board, a pair, landscape view with mountain and rocky coastal view  11cm x 16cm £24-34

396 An album of various cigarette cards and an album of Wills cigarette cards and ditto Players Kings and Queens
of England £14-24

397 Two limited edition Corgi Tesco Guy Pantechnicon 1/76th size vans, both boxed £14-24

398 A C Reichert Wien microscope, marked No 8150, contained in a box £24-34

399 A black Bakelite dial telephone £24-34

400 A circular bronze plaque decorated the Royal Arms marked Mukhtar G.R 16cm and a triangular cast iron
plaque marked Type GMK distributor Nicholsons New Market England £16-24

401 An Irish shillelagh the head carved a clover 48cm £14-24

402 A quantity of used loose GB stamps £26-36

403 A wooden twin handled bowl 8cm x 42cm x 29cm, a brass shaving mug £20-30

404 A Victorian porcelain inkstand decorated spring flowers, a miniature sauce boat and oval tureen £16-24

The inkstand is chipped

405 A quantity of Airfix plastic and other models £20-30

406 A pair of Royal household scales and a pair of iron scales with brass pans £24-34

408 A circular Eastern copper bowl/spitoon 16cm h x 23cm diam. together with a copper kettle £14-20

409 Two modern cordials with twist stems 18cm, 2 commemorative glass wines by Dartington 2962/5000 18cm
and 2 faceted bowls with vinous decoration £16-24

One bowl is chipped

410 Stephen Gayford, a limited edition figure "Perfect Pair" boxed and complete with certificate £14-20

411 A cut crystal mallet shaped decanter and stopper 31cm £24-34

412 A 1970's studio ceramic table lamp with free form decoration 40cm £6-10

413 A Continental nursery clock with pottery dial "Little Boy Blue" 23cm x 24cm £14-20

414 A Royal Brierley fuchsia cascade carafe and 2 ditto wine glasses, a Royal Brierley honeysuckle jug and 2 wine
glasses together with a vase £16-24

415 A 2 colour marble chess set £30-40

416 5 various 1930's light shades £24-34

417 2 circular pressed amber glass dishes marked "Give us this our daily bread", a cut glass decanter, 2 glasses
and a Poole Pottery dish £20-30

418 A 19th Century Staffordshire flat back figure of a lady and gentleman, a 19th Century porcelain soup bowl with
purple floral decoration and a small collection of decorative ceramics £20-30

Page 16/20



419 A Worcester cup, a Royal Copenhagen circular pedestal dish with floral decoration, an Aynsley Nature's
Delight bowl, 2 small cut glass ewers and minor ceramics £20-30

420 A red folio containing a collection of cricketing prints, a black folio containing a cricketing and sporting prints
together with 1 volume of George Plumpter cricket caricatures £24-34

421 A set of 6 Webb cut glass hock glasses and 6 ditto cut glass wine glasses, boxed £26-36

422 A pair of 19th Century Sheffield plate adjustable candlesticks, 2 pairs of 19th Century candlesticks and 2 other
pairs of candlesticks £30-50

423 A Victorian brown and white glazed pottery jug and bowl set £20-30

424 A Renaissance figure Lisa 21cm, together with Katrina 20cm (1st item has minor chips) £14-20

425 A collection of 1930's Art Deco Arthur Wood jugs £24-34

426 A collection of 1960's and later Airfix and other model aircraft, boxed and unmade up £30-40

427 A Arthur Wood 1930's Art Deco oval twin handled dish together with 10 ditto pottery wall pockets £30-40

428 A Chinese engraved brass bowl raised on a folding stand 31cm, a reproduction style oil lamp, a mantel
timepiece and minor curios £18-26

429 A Lladro figure of a seated boy with puppy 4522 19cm together with a Nao figure of a girl in her nightdress
holding a toy clown 20cm £24-34

430 A Beswick figure of a standing Siamese cat 16cm £10-20

431 3 TOGS Supporters character jugs - Sir Terry Wogan, Steve Wright and Chris Evans together with 4 Royal
Doulton character jugs -  Beefeater, Mein Host, Captain Henry Morgan and John Barleycorn and 3 Doulton
Series ware plates £30-40

432 A 1930's Art Deco Bewley pottery preserve jar, an Adams Titian ware preserve jar and 25 other preserve jars
£30-40

433 A part Royal Doulton Carmel pattern tea service, a part Royal Cauldron coffee service and a part Poole Pottery
Springtime tea service £24-34

434 A Birmingham Mint figure of a bird on a branch 20cm, 1 other bird figure, a vase (af) and 3 figurines £10-16

435 A West German porcelain figure of General Davouts mounted on a horse, together with 6 other figures of
Napoleonic soldiers £40-60

436 A Melba ware figure of a standing spaniel, ditto Corgi, a Sylvac figure of a beagle and other decorative figures
£20-30

437 A cylindrical metal hand grenade canister the base marked CYL29 Mk.1 1966, 2 metal 800 round ammunition 
boxes and a military signalling torch £24-34

438 A soda glass wine decorated with a galleon 16cm, 3 ditto sherries and 2 liqueurs £18-26

439 A collection of Hornsea Saffron pattern dinner ware comprising 8 storage jars, coffee pot, cups, saucers, etc
£30-40

440 A Royal Doulton Rondelay pattern coffee and part dinner service comprising 7 coffee cans, 10 saucers, 2
sugar bowls, 2 sauce boats and 2 stands, 2 vegetable dishes and a meat plate  2 coffee cans and both sauce
boats are damaged and there is wear to much of the gilding) £14-24

441 4 various Arthur Wood Art Deco wall pockets, 4 ditto jugs, 5 ditto preserve jars, cheese dish and cover etc
£26-36

442 A collection of various candlesticks £14-20

443 A Lladro figure of a dove 28cm £24-30

444 A 20th Century circular Canton famille rose porcelain bowl decorated court figures, ditto plate and a blue and
white jar and cover £30-40
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445 An Art Deco Myotts circular pottery squat shaped vase with floral decoration and a collection of Art Deco
pottery includings, vases, jugs, wall pockets, etc £30-40

446 4 Victorian cranberry wine glasses with clear glass stems, 12 green glass wine glasses with clear glass stems
and 5 clear glass pharmacy bottles £20-30

447 2 18th Century blue and white porcelain sauce boats (f) and a collection of blue and white decorative table
china, plates, etc £30-40

448 12 various Art Deco 1930's Arthur Wood floral patterned pottery wall pockets £30-40

449 A brass model of a standing road sweeper with cart and brush, ditto of a vintage car, a tea caddy with hinged
lid, 2 pewter plates decorated The Bosch building, a Britannia metal Georgian style teapot and 2 figures of
owls £24-34

450 2 pottery table lamps in the form of seated dog and cat, a Dutch tile decorated a windmill and a Delft twin
handle vase £10-20

451 A part Shelley tea service, a 19th Century part porcelain dessert service, a part Carlton ware Rouge Royal
coffee service, a Worcester style tea service with 2 scallop shaped dishes £30-40

452 A 1930's part ivory pattern dinner service decorated country cottage and foxgloves comprising 2 graduated
meat plates, tureen and cover, 2 soup plates and an 8 piece Japanese eggshell porcelain tea service with
teapot, cream  jug, sugar bowl and 5 cups and saucers £24-34

453 5 Bavarian ribbon ware plates decorated fruit £20-30

454 A 1930's blue glazed pottery dressing table set comprising rectangular twin handled tray, pair of candlesticks,
ring stand and 3 trinket boxes (The Tray is a/f) £14-20

455 A Royal Doulton Forest Glade pattern tea/dinner service £20-30

456 A cauldron with swing handle, a white enamelled pail, a lantern, a metal hose reel holder £20-30

457 A Lladro figure of a dove 29cm £24-30

458 A Victorian opaque blue glass vase decorated a figure of a minstrel and two ladies £10-20

459 A Wedgwood Mayfield part tea coffee and dinner service, comprising 5 coffee cans, 6 saucers, 12 tea cups (2
damaged), 12 saucers, 6 dessert bowls (2 a/f), 7 side plates, 7 medium plates, 5 dinner plates, 2 meat plates,
5 tureens and covers (2 tureens a/f), sauce boat and stand (boat a/f), teapot (a/f), milk jug (a/f), sugar bowl
(a/f), 4 piece condiment and coffee pot £20-30

460 A Poole Pottery brown and floral patterned dinner service £26-36

461 A Royal Doulton  Minuet pattern tea/dinner service £14-20

462 A part Royal Doulton Burgundy pattern dinner service and a part Wedgwood Ice Rose tea service £20-30

463 A pair of West German porcelain figures of a lady and gentleman, a Leonardo Collection figure of a shepherd
and dog and other figures £20-30

464 A Barratts white glazed dinner/tea service comprising tureen, meat platter, teapot, sauce boat, plates, etc,
£24-34

465 A quantity of Johnson Bros. Indian Tree dinner ware £20-30

466 Eleven Royal Copenhagen Christmas plates 1971-1979 with 2 extra 1975 15cm £16-26

467 A 19th Century TPM porcelain 2 handled dish decorated with spring flowers 26cm (gilding rubbed) £8-14

468 A Beswick figure of a seated foul, ditto standing foal and 9 Beswick figures of birds (5 are f) £20-30

469 A Wurttemberg striking mantel clock with arched gilt dial and silvered chapter ring contained in a walnut case
(we do not believe this clock to be working) £30-40

470 An artists beech framed adjustable easel £30-40

471 3 Oriental style pottery table lamps and a vase £30-40

472 An oak oval drop flap gateleg tea table raised on spiral turned supports 73cm x 76cm x 37cm £24-34
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473 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany stick and rail back mahogany corner chair with upholstered seat raised on
square tapered supports with X framed stretcher £24-34

474 A pair of pottery barrel shaped table lamps with brass drop handles 31cm x 22cm and a pair of silver painted
wall light brackets with glass torch shades £40-60

475 A 19th Century Staffordshire flat back figure of a seated lady, parrot and dog, a Wade figure of a baby, a
Continental porcelain figure of a postman, ditto mother and child and a collection of other decorative figures
£24-34

476 An American dagger with 27cm blade, wooden grip £24-34

477 2 brass shell nose cones £20-30

478 A folding entrenching tool together with  a military camp bed £20-30

479 Russian School, 20th Century oil painting on canvas, study of figures walking in country lane 65cm x 52cm
£30-50

480 An Eastern waisted copper jug 46cm x 28cm, a brass 3 piece fireside companion set with poker, shovel and
pair of tongs £30-40

481 A white glazed pottery jardiniere stand in the form of a Corinthian column capital pillar raised on a square base
115cm x 34cm x 34cm (slight chip to top) £30-40

482 A rectangular plate wall mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame 95cm x 33cm, a rectangular bevelled plate
mirror in a gilt frame 84cm x 60cm £16-24

483 A circular slatted hardwood folding garden table 74cm h x 90cm together with 4 folding chairs £30-50

484 6 turned wooden and metal mounted cricket stumps (no bales) £20-30

486 A Crown Devon musical mug John Peel 15cm, a Royal Doulton character jug Dick Turpin D6535 10cm and a
ditto liqueur bottle Rip Van Winkle D6463 9cm £14-20

487 A limited edition coloured print "Mardi Gras, New Orleans February 15th 1994" signed 90cm x 60cm and 1
other "New Orleans Jazz and Heritage Festival" 1993 signed 85cm x 55cm £40-50

488 A mid 20th Century silk screen of a mythical beast 140cm x 88cm £30-40

489 A 1950's Juvenia gentleman's automatic wristwatch contained in a stainless steel case together with a crucifix
£20-30

490 An Austrian style cold painted metal figure of 2 seated cats 5cm together with a metal figure of a standing
chinaman 10cm £20-30

491 A Continental sporting medal, mother of pearl paperknife, pair of silver earrings set cabochon stones and other
minor curios £20-30

492 A square lacquered trinket box the lid inset mother of pearl containing a collection of gaming counters 5cm x
9cm x 8cm £20-30

493 A railway engine drivers cap together with a chauffeur's cap £20-30

494 A turned wooden Police truncheon and a 1960's BOAC flight bag £20-30

495 An African hardwood chieftain's stool in the form of an elephant 42cm x 52cm x 25cm £30-40

496 Phyllis Persall, oil on board, "Adur Reach" 11cm x 17cm £20-30

497 A coloured print "The Arrival of Peter Pan" contained in an oak frame 30cm x 75cm £20-30

498 A rectangular wrought iron garden table with pink veined marble top 57cm x 61cm x 46cm £30-40

499 A Victorian walnut corner cabinet with raised back, fitted shelves enclosed by glazed panelled doors, raised on
square tapered supports 150cm x 69cm x 44cm £30-50

500 A beech framed Windsor style rocking armchair with pierced vase shaped slat back £30-50

501 A Georgian style rectangular mahogany display cabinet fitted adjustable shelves enclosed by astragal glazed
panelled doors, raised on bracket feet 121cm h x 50cm w x 33cm d £20-30
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502 An Edwardian Georgian style mahogany double corner cabinet, the upper section with moulded cornice, fitted
shelves enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors with an associated base fitted shelves enclosed by
astragal glazed panelled doors raised on bracket feet 214cm x 73cm w x 41cm d £24-34

503 A 1920's light oak oval gateleg dining table 74cm h x 90cm w x 44cm d £24-34

504 A vintage brown leather suitcase 18cm x 71cm x 38cm £20-30

505 A mid 20th Century nest of 3 G-Plan Astro teak interfitting coffee tables 50cm h x 50cm w x 50cm d £30-40

506 Richard W Orr, gouache, signed study of door mice, 32cm by 24 1/2cm £75-85

507 Richard W Orr, gouache, signed, study of hedgehogs, 32cm by 26cm £75-85

508 Richard W Orr, gouache, signed, study of harvest mice, 38cm by 28cm £75-85

509 A rectangular butcher's block raised on a pine stand 95cm h x 100cm w x 50cm d £320-380

510 A 19th Century mahogany drop flap pedestal dining table raised on gun barrel tripod supports ending in brass
caps and casters 76cm h x 107cm w x 62cm when closed x 104cm when extended (this table is made up)
£30-40

There are some light dents and scratches to the top

511 Eros by Kartell, a set of 4 mid 20th Century formed plastic revolving chairs, in 4 different colours, raised on
chrome bases £180-220

512 A collection of modern and reproduction quad and other size movie posters to include Stand By Me &
Tomorrow Never Dies £20-24

513 A Victoria copper coal scuttle with shovel £30-40

514 An Edwardian bleached mahogany bureau the fall front above 3 long graduated drawers with brass swan neck
drop handles, raised on bracket feet 95cm x 76cm x 41cm £24-34

515 A section of purple fabric by Sarah Webb Interiors, new and unused £26-36

516 A pine dressing table fitted 1 long and 6 short drawers, raised on bracket feet 77cm x 141cm x 49cm £20-30

517 A collection of loose mint and used Elizabeth II stamps together with a collection of loose GB and world
stamps, some on paper £20-30

518 A quantity of Dinky and other toy cars, play worn £16-24
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